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Anlage
Comeniusstr., 52134 Herzogenrath
G 02406-64577 info@tennisclub-merkstein.de

Sportwart/in
Miller, Thorsten
T 0176-23987887 Thorsten.Mueller1008@gmx.net

Schiedsrichterobmann

Vogler, Hans Jirgen
T 017696484728 h-j.voegler@gmx.de
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Herren 50 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hoberg, Armin
Boerner, Christoph
Peters, Ralf

van Cleev, Michael
Kelleter, Peter
Rieper, Frank

10 Jungen, Harald

4 Lynen von Berg, Thomas
11 Volz, Bernhard

5 Liska, Reinhold

12 Reichert, Axel

6 Ruiben, Rainer

13 Mrotzek, Matthias
14 Arndt, Dieter

15 Weiprecht, Leo

16 Strud, Dirk

17 Zeitzen, Thomas
18 Gyrnich, Kurt

19 Aretz, Rolf

20 Kohler, Ronald

21 Nelles, Frank

22 Mai, Xuan-Cuong

W O N 00k N

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16403303
16802725
16352644
16302706
16105304
16904975
16654824
16702996
16904988
15203381
16992604
16002640
17104640
16203070
15803233
16202751
16655735
15703155
16205568
16753836
16655369
16053599

LK

LK18,0
LK10,9
LK18,6
LK12,8
LK18,7
LK14,0
LK19,4
LK15,3
LK20,9
LK16,4
LK20,2
LK17,1
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK22,5
LK21,3
LK22,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,4
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